
HOTEL WEBSITE ADDRESS POSITION STA
RS 

Westin http://www.westincapetown.com/ Lower Long Street  Walking 5 

15 on Orange http://www.marriott.com/hotels/travel/cptoh-african-pride-15-on-
orange-hotel/ 

Cnr Orange Street and 
Grey's Pass 

CBD - Shuttle & 
MyCiti 

5 

Southern Sun Cullinan http://www.tsogosunhotels.com/hotels/the-
cullinan/pages/overview.aspx 

Cullinan street  Walking 4 

Commodore http://www.thecommodore.co.za/ Portswood road  Waterfront - 
Shuttle 

4 

Pepper Club http://www.pepperclub.co.za/ Cnr Loop and pepper 
street  

CBD - MyCiti 5 

Southern Sun Waterfront http://www.tsogosunhotels.com/hotels/waterfront-cape-
town/pages/overview.aspx 

Lower Buitengracht  Walking 4 

Portswood Hotel http://www.legacyhotels.co.za/ Portswood road  Waterfront - 
Shuttle 

4 

Protea North Wharf http://www.proteahotels.com/protea-hotel-north-wharf-
waterfront.html 

Lower Bree Street  Walking 4 

Park Inn by Radisson https://www.parkinn.com/hotel-capetown Foreshore Walking 3 

City Lodge Waterfront https://www.citylodge.co.za Cnr Dock and Alfred 
Roads  

Walking 3 

Protea Victoria Junction http://www.proteahotels.com/protea-hotel-victoria-junction-
waterfront.html 

Cnr Somerset & Ebenezer 
road  

CBD - Shuttle 4 

Protea Fire & Ice http://www.proteahotels.com/protea-hotel-fire-ice-cape-town.html New Chruch & Victoria 
Street  

CBD - Shuttle & 
MyCiti 

3 

Strand Tower http://www.strandtowerhotel.co.za Cnr Strand and Loop 
Streets 

CBD - MyCiti 3 

Southern Sun Cape Sun http://www.tsogosunhotels.com/hotels/cape-
sun/pages/overview.aspx 

Strand street  CBD - MyCiti 101 4 

Inn on the Square http://www.innonthesquare.co.za/ Green Marker Square  CBD - MyCiti 101 3 

Cape Town Lodge http://www.capetownlodge.co.za Buitengracht Street  CBD - MyCiti 101 4 

Hollow on the Square http://www.seasonsinafrica.com/hotels-in-south-africa/cape-town-
hotels/hollow-on-the-square-hotel/ 

Hans Strijdom Avenue Walking 3 
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Fountains http://www.fountainshotel.co.za/ St Georges Mal Walking (longish) 
& MyCiti 

3 

New Tulbagh http://www.newtulbaghhotel.com/ Ryk Tulbagh Square  Walking 3 

Hollow on the Square 
(Green Annexe) 

http://www.seasonsinafrica.com/hotels-in-south-africa/cape-town-
hotels/hollow-on-the-square-hotel/ 

Hans Strijdom Avenue Walking 3 

Capetonian http://www.raya-hotels.com/capetonian.html Heerengracht  Walking 4 

St Georges http://www.hotelonstgeorges.co.za/ Cnr Riebeek and St 
Georges Mall  

CBD - MyCiti 102 3 

Taj http://www.tajhotels.com/Luxury/City-Hotels/Taj-Cape-Town-Cape-
Town/Overview.html 

Cnr Wale street & St 
Georges  

CBD 5 

Hilton Cape Town City 
Centre 

http://www3.hilton.com/en/hotels/south-africa/hilton-cape-town-
city-centre-CPTCCHI/index.html 

Buitengracht Street  CBD 4 

Harbour Bridge http://harbour-bridge-cape-town.h-rez.com Lower Long Street  Walking 4 

Adderly Hotel http://adderley.ahagroup.co.za/ Adderley Street CBD 4 

Cape Diamond http://www.africanskyhotels.com/hotels/cape-diamond-hotel Cnr. Longmarket and 
Parliament Streets 

CBD 3 

Cape Grace http://www.capegrace.com/ West Quay Road Waterfront 5 

Cape Milner http://capemilner.com/ Milner Road  CBD 4 

Cape Royale http://www.caperoyale.co.za/ Main Road  Waterfront 5 

Golden Tulip http://www.thetulip.co.za/ Corner Strand and Bree 
Streets 

CBD 2 

Holiday in Express http://www.hiexpress.com/hotels/us/en/cape-
town/cptst/hoteldetail/directions 

Cnr Church Str. & St. 
George's Mall  

CBD 3 

Icon (apartments) http://icon1110accommodation.co.za/ Hans Strijdom street  Walking 4 

Queen Victoria 
(NewMark) 

http://www.newmarkhotels.com/accommodation/hotels/queen-
victoria-hotel/ 

Portswood Close  Waterfront 5 

Radisson SAS  Hotel http://www.radissonblu.com/hotel-capetown Beach road  Waterfront 5 

Rockwell http://www.rockwellhotel.co.za/ Cnr Prestwich street & 
Afred street 

CBD 4 

Table Bay http://www.hoteltablebay.co.za/ Quay  CBD 5 

Townhouse Hotel http://www.townhouse.co.za/ Corporation street  CBD 4 
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Victoria & Alfred (New 
Mark) 

http://www.newmarkhotels.com/accommodation/hotels/victoria-
alfred-hotel/ 

On the watefront 
Pierhead 

Waterfront 4 

Mount Nelson http://www.mountnelson.co.za/web/ocap/mount_nelson_hotel.jsp Orange Street  CBD 5 

Protea Cape Castle 
(Greenpoint) 

http://www.proteahotels.com/protea-hotel-cape-castle-
waterfront.html 

Main Road  CBD 3 

Mandela Rhodes Place http://www.mandelarhodesplace.co.za/ Wale Street  CBD 4 

Circa (apartments) http://circahotel.co.za Anton Anreith Arcade 
Foreshore 

Walking 4 

One & Only http://capetown.oneandonlyresorts.com/ Dock Road  Waterfront 5 

StayEasy Cape Town City 
Bowl 

https://www.tsogosun.com/stayeasy-cape-town-city-bowl Bree Street Walking 3 

SunSquare Cape Town 
City Bowl 

https://www.tsogosun.com/sunsquare-cape-town-city-bowl Buitengracht Street  Walking 3+ 
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